
CHAMPIONIRRIGATION.COM
Contact Us: Sales@ChampionIrrigation.com Office: (323) 221-9137

CHAMPIONIRRIGATION.COM
Contact Us: Sales@ChampionIrrigation.com Office: (323) 221-9137

WARNING: lead -  Cancer and Reproductive Harm
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Champion Irrigation Products
Inline Irrigation Valve

with Automatic SolenoidAtmospheric
Vacuum Breakers

Yellow brass construction
Prevents back-flow of water
into potable water line
Full size waterways for low
pressure loss
Durable seal
Not designed for constant
pressure applications
Flow range: 5-140 GPM
Operating Pressure: up to 150
PSI

Features:
262-075Y 362-100Y

262-100Y
262-125Y
262-150Y
262-200Y

362-075Y
362-125Y
362-150Y
362-200Y

Other Models:


