

## Atmospheric Vacuum Breakers







362-100Y

## **Other Models:**

262-100Y	362-075Y
262-125Y	362-125Y
262-150Y	362-150Y
262-200Y	362-200Y

Model	Description
262-075Y	3/4" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker
262-100Y	1" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker
262-125Y	1-1/4" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker
262-150Y	1-1/2" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker
262-200Y	2" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker
362-075Y	3/4" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker w/ Union
362-100Y	1" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker w/ Union
362-125Y	1-1/2" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker w/ Union
362-150Y	1-1/4" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker w/ Union
362-200Y	2" Atmospheric Vacuum Breaker w/ Union

## **Features:**

- Yellow brass construction
- Prevents back-flow of water into potable water line
- Full size waterways for low pressure loss
- Durable seal
- Not designed for constant pressure applications
- Flow range: 5-140 GPM
- Operating Pressure: up to 150 PSI

CHAMPIONIRRIGATION.COM

Contact Us: Sales@ChampionIrrigation.com Office: (323) 221-9137

